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Pixel Brows ( Basic / Advanced Skills ).

24 hrs emergency removal.

PBA Signature Design ( Brows Mapping ).

Get to know about consent form and skin
types.

Introduction about differences types of
machine.

Get to know about needles types and
sizes.

Learn how to mix color for all types of skin

Learn how to do color correction, fixing
old tattoo.

Practicing on Latex Skin, and balloon plus
Hands on.

How to take pictures.

Working station set up.

After Care And Touch Up Steps.

Body Position, Hand Position.

Live model demonstration by our Pixie
instructor.

Students doing live models.

Student Kit Included.

SIGN UP TODAY



Pixie Beauty Academy, one of the top schools
for Semi-Permanent Makeup, is now offering

a new cutting-edge service;

Pixel Eyebrow, Lip Blush, Eyeliner and
Eyelashes. This revolutionary procedure has
become increasingly popular as it offers
precision and control over cosmetics with

minimal effort.



Eyebrows

Lip & Eyeliner

Pixel Ombre' Eyebrows
Eyebrow Touch Up
Pixel Eyebrow Yearly Refresh
Pixel Hairstroke Combine
Pixel Hairstroke

(4-6 weeks)
$ 400
$ 100-150
$ 200
$ 500
$ 600

Pixel Lip Blush
All Touch up Lips
Pixel Eyeliner Touch up
Pixel Classic Eyeliner
Pixel Wink Eyeliner
Eyeliner 4-6 weeks Touch up
Pixel Lipstick
Lip 2 Months Touch up

$ 500
$ 200
$ 100
$300+
$400+
$100
$600
$200

ITEM PRICE

BOOK NOW



Full Set Classic Eyelashes
Classic Refill (1 weeks)

(2 weeks)
(3 weeks)
(4 weeks)

Full Set Volume Eyelashes
Volume Refill (2 weeks)

(3 weeks)
(4 weeks)

$ 120
$ 50
$ 70
$ 80
$ 100
$140+
$70
$90
$100

ITEM PRICE

BOOK NOW



+123-456-7890

info@pixiebeautyacademy.com

24211 Kuykendahl Rd
Tomball, Suite #130 TX 77375

Pixel Eyebrows semi-permanent make up is
the perfect product for any beauty enthusiast
who wants to learn more about their craft.


