



**SCAN ME** 

#### Learning Opportunity

- Pixel Brows (Basic / Advanced Skills).
  - 24 hrs emergency removal.
- PBA Signature Design (Brows Mapping).
- Get to know about consent form and skin types.
- Introduction about differences types of machine.
- Get to know about needles types and sizes.
- Learn how to mix color for all types of skin
- Learn how to do color correction, fixing old tattoo.
- Practicing on Latex Skin, and balloon plus Hands on.
  - How to take pictures.
  - Working station set up.
  - After Care And Touch Up Steps.
    - Body Position, Hand Position.
- Live model demonstration by our Pixie instructor.
  - Students doing live models.
    - Student Kit Included.

SIGN UP TODAY



### Why You Choose Us

Pixie Beauty Academy, one of the top schools for Semi-Permanent Makeup, is now offering a new cutting-edge service;

Pixel Eyebrow, Lip Blush, Eyeliner and Eyelashes. This revolutionary procedure has become increasingly popular as it offers precision and control over cosmetics with minimal effort.



### Pixie Semi-PMU

# Eyebrows

400
100-150
200
500
600

### Lip & Eyelinek

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Pixel Lip Blush	\$ 500
All Touch up Lips	\$ 200
Pixel Eyeliner Touch up	\$ 100
Pixel Classic Eyeliner	\$300+
Pixel Wink Eyeliner	\$400+
Eyeliner 4-6 weeks Touch up	\$100
Pixel Lipstick	\$600
Lip 2 Months Touch up	\$200



## Pixie Eyelashes

ITEM	PRICE
Full Set Classic Eyelashes	\$ 120
Classic Refill (1 weeks)	\$ 50
(2 weeks)	\$ 70
(3 weeks)	\$ 80
(4 weeks)	\$ 100
Full Set Volume Eyelashes	\$140+
Volume Refill (2 weeks)	\$70
(3 weeks)	\$90
(/wooks)	\$100





Pixel Eyebrows semi-permanent make up is the perfect product for any beauty enthusiast who wants to learn more about their craft.